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198503220000
64790

03/22/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

21 596

198503140000
57570

03/14/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PARK LANE
PROPERTIES
INC

20 837 Lot#:803
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
VOLUME 6,
PAGE 655

198503140000
57620

03/14/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ARGO,
HAROLD F,
JR. & PRI

20 834 Other:BOOK 5,
PAGE 373
BOOK 14,
PAGE 890

198503140000
58690

03/14/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES H.D.H. CONST
CO INC

20 835 Lot#:9
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS
VOLUME 10,
PAGE 832

198504120000
82290

04/12/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

23 807

198504160000
83580

04/16/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

24 128 Lot#:3
Desc:QUAIL
RUN
VOLUME 14,
PAGE 568

198504160000
84750

04/16/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

24 127 Lot#:57
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
12TH SECTOR
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 626

198504170000
85080

04/17/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

24 255 Other:BOOK
20, PAGE 705

198504230000
89460

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SPRATT,
STEVEN H. &
LINDA

24 782 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
13, PAGE 354

198504230000
89500

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

24 786 Lot#:43
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
VOLUME 12,
PAGE 288

198504230000
89750

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES K&C
BUILDERS INC

24 781

198504230000
89770

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES K&C
BUILDERS INC

24 781 Lot#:12
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
MORTGAGE
VOLUME
442/10, PAGE
545/76

198504230000
89730

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES H.D.H. CONST
CO INC

24 785 Lot#:7
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
VOLUME 6,
PAGE 638



198504230000
90160

04/23/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KIMBRELL
HOMES INC

24 784 Lot#:87
Desc:VOLUME
8, PAGE 312

198505020000
96430

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

25 818 Lot#:15
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 115

198505020000
96500

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
NEILL CONST
CO INC

25 819 Lot#:20
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
VOLUME 3,
PAGE 723

198505020000
96850

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ACTON
HOMES INC

25 815 Lot#:11
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR
VOLUME 21,
PAGE 694

198505020000
96840

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

25 817 Lot#:270
Desc:RIVERCH
ASE
VOLUME
442/451, PAGE
904/91

198505020000
97070

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES CORNERSTO
NE
PROPERTIES

25 816 Lot:B
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK
VOLUME 10,
PAGE 985

198505020000
97150

05/02/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEER
SPRINGS
ESTATES INC

25 817

198505030000
97620

05/03/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

25 916 Other:BOOK
22, PAGE 885

198505310001
18950

05/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BAKER &
BAKER
ENTERPRISES

28 869 Lot#:13
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
1ST SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 19,
PAGE 455

198505310001
19160

05/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

28 872 Lot#:2
Desc:OLD
MILL TRACE,
2ND SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 15,
PAGE 156

198505310001
19460

05/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
HOWELL CO
INC

28 871 Lot#:15 Blk:6
Desc:WOODF
ORD,
INVERNESS
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 441,
PAGE 148

198505310001
19570

05/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

28 873 Lot#:64
Desc:MEADO
W BROOK,
11TH SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 11,
PAGE 119



198505310001
19710

05/31/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

28 870 Lot#:7
Desc:HAMLET,
3RD SECTOR
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 22,
PAGE 528

198505080001
00460

05/08/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 410

198505090001
01550

05/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PORTER
HOWELL CO
INC

26 631 Lot#:19 Blk:7
Desc:WOODF
ORD,
INVERNESS
MORTGAGE
VOLUME 444,
PAGE 107

198505090001
02140

05/09/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MADDOX,
WILLIAM A. &
MARI

26 630 Other:MORTG
AGE VOLUME
453, PAGE 189

198505100001
03120

05/10/1985
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

26 830


