Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198503220000 64790	03/22/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	21	596				·
198503140000 57570	03/14/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PARK LANE PROPERTIES INC	20	837				Lot#:803 Desc:RIVERCH ASE VOLUME 6, PAGE 655
198503140000 57620	03/14/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ARGO, HAROLD F, JR. & PRI	20	834				Other:BOOK 5, PAGE 373 BOOK 14, PAGE 890
198503140000 58690	03/14/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	H.D.H. CONST CO INC	20	835				Lot#:9 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS VOLUME 10, PAGE 832
198504120000 82290	04/12/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	23	807				
198504160000 83580	04/16/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	24	128				Lot#:3 Desc:QUAIL RUN VOLUME 14, PAGE 568
198504160000 84750	04/16/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	24	127				Lot#:57 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 12TH SECTOR VOLUME 11, PAGE 626
198504170000 85080	04/17/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	24	255				Other:BOOK 20, PAGE 705
198504230000 89460	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SPRATT, STEVEN H. & LINDA	24	782				Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 13, PAGE 354
198504230000 89500	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL HOMES INC	24	786				Lot#:43 Desc:MEADO W BROOK VOLUME 12, PAGE 288
198504230000 89750	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	K&C BUILDERS INC	24	781				
198504230000 89770	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	K&C BUILDERS INC	24	781				Lot#:12 Desc:MEADO W BROOK MORTGAGE VOLUME 442/10, PAGE 545/76
198504230000 89730	04/23/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	H.D.H. CONST CO INC	24	785				Lot#:7 Desc:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB VOLUME 6, PAGE 638

198504230000	04/23/1985	SOUTHTRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	KIMBRELL	24	784		Lot#:87
90160	12:00:00	MORTGAGE CORP	Granioi	NELLAGEO	HOMES INC	<u> </u>	104		Desc:VOLUME 8, PAGE 312
198505020000 96430	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	25	818		Lot#:15 Desc:MEADO W BROOK VOLUME 11, PAGE 115
198505020000 96500	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS NEILL CONST CO INC	25	819		Lot#:20 Desc:MEADO W BROOK VOLUME 3, PAGE 723
198505020000 96850	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON HOMES INC	25	815		Lot#:11 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR VOLUME 21, PAGE 694
198505020000 96840	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	25	817		Lot#:270 Desc:RIVERCH ASE VOLUME 442/451, PAGE 904/91
198505020000 97070	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CORNERSTO NE PROPERTIES	25	816		Lot:B Desc:MEADO W BROOK VOLUME 10, PAGE 985
198505020000 97150	05/02/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEER SPRINGS ESTATES INC	25	817		
198505030000 97620	05/03/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	25	916		Other:BOOK 22, PAGE 885
198505310001 18950	05/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKER & BAKER ENTERPRISES	28	869		Lot#:13 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 1ST SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 19, PAGE 455
198505310001 19160	05/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	28	872		Lot#:2 Desc:OLD MILL TRACE, 2ND SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 15, PAGE 156
198505310001 19460	05/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER HOWELL CO INC	28	871		Lot#:15 Blk:6 Desc:WOODF ORD, INVERNESS MORTGAGE VOLUME 441, PAGE 148
198505310001 19570	05/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC	28	873		Lot#:64 Desc:MEADO W BROOK, 11TH SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 11, PAGE 119

198505310001 19710	05/31/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	28	870		Lot#:7 Desc:HAMLET, 3RD SECTOR MORTGAGE VOLUME 22, PAGE 528
198505080001 00460	05/08/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	410		
198505090001 01550	05/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER HOWELL CO INC	26	631		Lot#:19 Blk:7 Desc:WOODF ORD, INVERNESS MORTGAGE VOLUME 444, PAGE 107
198505090001 02140	05/09/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MADDOX, WILLIAM A. & MARI	26	630		Other:MORTG AGE VOLUME 453, PAGE 189
198505100001 03120	05/10/1985 12:00:00	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	26	830		